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差分（追加分）リスト販売 

タイ国内製造業 
「タイ工場年鑑」新規追加分の各企業データを抽出 

 
1. リストアップ企業 

『タイ工場年鑑』掲載企業（24 業種） 

 
2. 掲載項目 ※一部未入力の項目あり 

01）英文社名 
02）設立年 
03）資本金（単位：百万バーツ） 
04）製品・サービス（英文） 
05）住所（英語：郵便番号・県名・都市名・地区名・通り名・番地・ビル名／工業団地名・階 等） 
06）Tel 
07）E-mail（書籍掲載分） 
08）Website 
09）従業員数 
10）出資比率 

 
3. リストファイル形式 
 エクセルファイルにて提供 
 （毎年 01 月 01 日、情報アップデートを実施） 
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New Entries 
List of “Manufactures in Thailand” 

extracting new entry data from the "FACTORY DIRECTORY IN THAILAND". 
 

1. Listed companies 
Extracting company data by industry in the “FACTORY DIRECTORY IN THAILAND”. 
(24 industries) 

 
2. Detail 

01) Company name in English 
02) Established year 
03) Registered capital (million baht) 
04) Products & services 
05) Address (Industrial estate, Address No., Street, District, City, Prefecture, Postal code & etc.) 
06)Tel 
07) E-mail (in the directory) 
08) Website 
09) Toal employees 
10) Shareholders 

 
3. File format 
 Excel file 
 （updated every 01/Jan.） 

  

 



4. 業種一覧 
01、石油・鉱業・エネルギー Petroleum, Mining, Energy 
02、食品・農林水産業 Food, Agriculture, Forestry, Fisheries 
03、繊維・繊維製品 Textile,Textile Goods 
04、木材・木製品 Wood, Wooden Product 
05、紙・パルプ Paper, Pulp 
06、化学 Chemical 
07、合成樹脂・プラスチック Synthetic Resin, Plastic 
08、ゴム・ゴム製品 Rubber, Rubber Goods 
09、皮革・毛皮 Leather, Fur 
10、窯業・土石・ガラス Ceramic, Glass 
11、鉄鋼・非鉄金属・金属製品 Iron, Non-Ferrous, Metal Goods 
12、機械・FA Machinery, Factory Automation 
13、電気・電子機器 Electric, Electronic Machinery 
14、輸送・運搬機器 Transport Machinery 
15、計量・計測・科学機器 Measuring, Analytical Instrument 
16、光学機器・時計 Optical Apparatus, Watch 
17、医療機器 Medical Instrument 
18、貴金属製品・宝飾品・アクセサリー Silverware, Jewelry, Accessory 
19、雑貨 Sundry Goods 
20、靴・履物 Shoe 
21、運輸・倉庫 Transport, Warehouse 
22、印刷・製本 Printing, Book Binding 
23、不動産・建設・インテリア Real Estate, Construction, Interior 
24、環境保全・破棄物 Protection of Environment, Waste 

 
5. 価格（差分／追加分） (VAT 込) 
 2022 年 1 月 1 日～12 月 31 日 255 社 Bht.10,650 
 2023 年 1 月 1 日～12 月 31 日 259 社 Bht.10,770 
 2024 年 1 月 1 日～06 月 30 日 100 社 Bht. 6,000 

※ファイルの再配布・転売を禁止します。 

  



4. Category (Industries) 
01、 Petroleum, Mining, Energy 
02、 Food, Agriculture, Forestry, Fisheries 
03、 Textile,Textile Goods 
04、 Wood, Wooden Product 
05、 Paper, Pulp 
06、 Chemical 
07、 Synthetic Resin, Plastic 
08、 Rubber, Rubber Goods 
09、 Leather, Fur 
10、 Ceramic, Glass 
11、 Iron, Non-Ferrous, Metal Goods 
12、 Machinery, Factory Automation 
13、 Electric, Electronic Machinery 
14、 Transport Machinery 
15、 Measuring, Analytical Instrument 
16、 Optical Apparatus, Watch 
17、 Medical Instrument 
18、 Silverware, Jewelry, Accessory 
19、 Sundry Goods 
20、 Shoe 
21、 Transport, Warehouse 
22、 Printing, Book Binding 
23、 Real Estate, Construction, Interior 
24、 Protection of Environment, Waste 

 
5. Price (incl. VAT) 
 New Entries: 01/Jan~31/Dec/2022 255 companies Bht.10,650 
 New Entries: 01/Jan~31/Dec/2023 259 companies Bht.10,770 
 New Entries: 01/Jan~30/Jun/2024 100 companies Bht. 6,000 

Redistribution and resale of files is prohibited. 

  



Order Form (New Entries: List of Manufactures in Thailand) 
COMM BANGKOK CO., LTD.  410/120, Surawong Rd., Bangrak, Bangkok 10500 

Tel:0-2237-4689, 0-2267-9927, Fax:0-2237-7079  Email: info@commbangkok.com 
*Redistribution prohibited. The data is allowed to use only in the company. 

 
Name & Address of Person Placing Order 

 Name  (Mr./Ms.): 

 Company Name: 
 

 Address: 
 

 Tel. 
 
 Fax. 

 Email: 
  
Method of Payment 
 
 Bank Transfer 
Please enclose your remittance application copy 
with this order form. 
Bank Name : BANK OF AYUDHAYA 
 Bangkok Sathorn Branch 
Account Name : COMM BANGKOK CO., LTD. 
Account No. : 1100259829 
 
Bank Name : SIAM COMMERCIAL BANK, 
 Surawong Branch 
Account Name : COMM BANGKOK CO., LTD. 
Account No. : 002-3-08297-6 
 
 
Date of Order 
 
 ________  / _______  /  ______  
 
 
 
 ______________________________________  

Signature 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
*Please send this order form to 
COMM BANGKOK CO., LTD. 
by fax or email. (No-Refund) 

Check 
Box List No of 

Companies 
Rate 

(incl. VAT) 

□ New Entries: 1/Jan~31/Dec/2022 255 Bht.10,650 

□ New Entries: 1/Jan~31/Dec/2023 259 Bht.10,770 

□ New Entries: 1/Jan~30/Jun/2024 100 Bht.6,000 

Total Bht. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 


